
Horsebarn - May 2017

05/01/2017 - 05/31/2017 HORSEBARN

Total 15987

Peak Day Sat, 13 May, 2017 (2,376)

Minimum Day Wed, 3 May, 2017 (71)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 21

Daily Average 516

Average Workday Traffic 368

Average Weekend Traffic 939

Weekly Average 3610

Monthly Average 15697

Date HORSEBARN

Mon, May 1, 2017 281

Tue, May 2, 2017 580

Wed, May 3, 2017 71

Thu, May 4, 2017 229

Fri, May 5, 2017 329

Sat, May 6, 2017 903

Sun, May 7, 2017 955

Mon, May 8, 2017 437

Tue, May 9, 2017 536

Wed, May 10, 2017 379

Thu, May 11, 2017 161

Fri, May 12, 2017 132

Sat, May 13, 2017 2376

Sun, May 14, 2017 805

Mon, May 15, 2017 542

Tue, May 16, 2017 408

Wed, May 17, 2017 312

Thu, May 18, 2017 338

Fri, May 19, 2017 168

Sat, May 20, 2017 353

Sun, May 21, 2017 856

Mon, May 22, 2017 384

Tue, May 23, 2017 264

Wed, May 24, 2017 287

Thu, May 25, 2017 539

Fri, May 26, 2017 322

Sat, May 27, 2017 493

Sun, May 28, 2017 774

Mon, May 29, 2017 845

Tue, May 30, 2017 346

Wed, May 31, 2017 582


